
                                               
 

 

ADVANCING BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
 

Contact List 

PROJECT TITLE GEOGRAPHIC 
FOCUS 

NAME EMAIL 

Advancing Access to Improved 
Mental Health in Rural 
Southwestern Wisconsin 

Grant, Green, Iowa, 
Lafayette and 
Richland Counties 

Bridget 
Mouchon- 
Humphrey 

b.mouchon-humphrey@swcap.org  

Better Together La Crosse County Bethany 
Thier 

BThier@gruw.org  

Building a Behavioral Health System 
to Reduce Reported Depression 
Among 6th-12th Graders 

Marathon County Hannah 
Schommer 

Hannah.Schommer@co.marathon.wi.us  

Creating Mental Wellness through 
Systems Change 

Brown County Rebecca 
Fairman 

director@connectionsmw.org  

Healthier Community Action Team 
Behavioral Health Project 

Vilas County (Lac du 
Flambeau Indian 
Reservation) 

Brian 
Jackson 

brian.jackson@ldfschool.org  

Healthy Teen Minds Calumet, 
Outagamie, and 
Winnebago Counties 

Wendy 
Harris-
Magas 

wendy@newmentalhealthconnection.org  

Improving Children's Mental Health 
through School and Community 
Partnerships 

Racine County Jackie 
Hartley 

jhartley@healthyracinekids.org  

Mental Health Matters: Promoting 
Resilience for Chippewa Valley 
Youth 

Chippewa and Eau 
Claire Counties 

Brenda 
Scheurer 

brenda.scheurer@co.eau-claire.wi.us  

Milwaukee Coalition for Children's 
Mental Health 

Milwaukee County Leah 
Jepson 

leah@mhawisconsin.org  

Resilience Alignment Beekeepers Ashland, Bayfield, 
Sawyer and Washburn 
Counties 

Wendy 
Kloiber 

wendykloiber@gmail.com  

MCW Partner Team Statewide Michelle 
Broaddus 

mbroaddus@mcw.edu  
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